CAUSE LIST DATED 05.03.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

SR.
No

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

CASE No.

ID No.176/2018
ID No.118/2023

ID No.119/2023

ID No. 67/2002
ID No. 25/2017
ID No.174/2018
ID No.110/2019
ID No. 39/2020
ID No.106/2020
ID No. 03/2021
ID No.151/2021
ID No.231/2021
ID No. 12/2022
ID No.100/2022
ID No.255/2022
ID No.267/2022
ID No. 94/2023

ID No. 95/2023

ID No. 96/2023
ID No. 97/2023
ID No. 98/2023
ID No. 99/2023
ID No.137/2023
ID No. 43/2016
ID No. 27/2018
ID No.283/2021

ID No.284/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Jaswant
Sh. Suraj Kumar & 02 Others

Sh.Narender Singh Gill & 03 Ors.

EVIDENCE

Sh. Nagender Prasad & Ors.
Sh. O.P. Poddar

Sh. Bhagwat Kishore

Sh. Vikram

Sh. Bharat Singh

Sh. John

Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi
Sh. Man Singh

Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sachin Kumar & Ajay Kumar
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Narendra Kumar

Sh. Nitu Solanki

Sh. Arjun
Smt. Beena & Nitika LR's of Lt. Sh.

Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Subhash Chaudhary
Mohd. Nafish

Sh. Rajesh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan
Sh. Lakhan Singh

Sh. Ajay Kumar Mishra

Sh. Goverdhan Soni

Sh. Nirmal Barman

Sh. Rajendra Babu

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Chief Electoral Officer

Chief Electoral Officer

Airport Authority of India

Air Force Noval Board & Anr.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
CPWD. &Anr.

N.D.M.C.

Anthropoligical Survey of India
HITES(HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd)
ON.G.C. & Anr.

Civil Services Officer Institute
N.LE.LLT. & Ors.

Ministry of Law & Justice
Indus-Ind Bank & Anr.

Indian Oil Corp. & Anr

ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.

ALLM.S. & Anr.

Canara Bank

National Informatics Centre
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Food Corporation of India

Food Corporation of India

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026

21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
21.05.2026
28.05.2026

28.05.2026

28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026
28.05.2026



28 |ID No.285/2021  |Sh. Prahalad Food Corporation of India 28.05.2026
29 |ID No.286/2021  |Sh. Anil Kumar Food Corporation of India 28.05.2026

30 |ID No.287/2021  |Sh. Hakim Singh Food Corporation of India 28.05.2026
All the matters listed for hearing on 05.03.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each
columns of next date of hearing.



