

CAUSE LIST DATED 05.03.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

SR. No	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	NEXT DATE OF HEARING
		<u>REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION</u>		
01	ID No.176/2018	Sh. Jaswant	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	21.05.2026
02	ID No.118/2023	Sh. Suraj Kumar & 02 Others	Chief Electoral Officer	21.05.2026
03	ID No.119/2023	Sh.Narender Singh Gill & 03 Ors.	Chief Electoral Officer	21.05.2026
		<u>EVIDENCE</u>		
04	ID No. 67/2002	Sh. Nagender Prasad & Ors.	Airport Authority of India	21.05.2026
05	ID No. 25/2017	Sh. O.P. Poddar	Air Force Noval Board & Anr.	21.05.2026
06	ID No.174/2018	Sh. Bhagwat Kishore	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	21.05.2026
07	ID No.110/2019	Sh. Vikram	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	21.05.2026
08	ID No. 39/2020	Sh. Bharat Singh	N.D.M.C.	21.05.2026
09	ID No.106/2020	Sh. John	Anthropological Survey of India	21.05.2026
10	ID No. 03/2021	Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi	HITES(HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd)	21.05.2026
11	ID No.151/2021	Sh. Man Singh	O.N.G.C. & Anr.	21.05.2026
12	ID No.231/2021	Sh. Suresh Kumar	Civil Services Officer Institute	21.05.2026
13	ID No. 12/2022	Sachin Kumar & Ajay Kumar	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	21.05.2026
14	ID No.100/2022	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Ministry of Law & Justice	21.05.2026
15	ID No.255/2022	Sh. Narendra Kumar	Indus-Ind Bank & Anr.	21.05.2026
16	ID No.267/2022	Sh. Nitu Solanki	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr	21.05.2026
17	ID No. 94/2023	Sh. Arjun	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
18	ID No. 95/2023	Smt. Beena & Nitika LR's of Lt. Sh. Ramesh Kumar	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
19	ID No. 96/2023	Sh. Subhash Chaudhary	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
20	ID No. 97/2023	Mohd. Nafish	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
21	ID No. 98/2023	Sh. Rajesh	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
22	ID No. 99/2023	Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	28.05.2026
23	ID No.137/2023	Sh. Lakhan Singh	Canara Bank	28.05.2026
24	ID No. 43/2016	Sh. Ajay Kumar Mishra	National Informatics Centre	28.05.2026
25	ID No. 27/2018	Sh. Goverdhan Soni	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	28.05.2026
26	ID No.283/2021	Sh. Nirmal Barman	Food Corporation of India	28.05.2026
27	ID No.284/2021	Sh. Rajendra Babu	Food Corporation of India	28.05.2026

28	ID No.285/2021	Sh. Prahalad	Food Corporation of India	28.05.2026
29	ID No.286/2021	Sh. Anil Kumar	Food Corporation of India	28.05.2026
30	ID No.287/2021	Sh. Hakim Singh	Food Corporation of India	28.05.2026

All the matters listed for hearing on 05.03.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each columns of next date of hearing.